
SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES BREAKFAST

CORONATION CHICKEN

FULL ENGLISH

TUNA MAYO

EGG MAYO

GAMMON HAM OR PASTRAMI

PRAWN MARIE-ROSE 6.00/7.00

5.00/6.00

4.50/5.50

5.00/6.00

5.00/6.00

11.50
Thick-cut bacon (2), pork & leek sausage,
fried egg, baked beans, tomato and
mushrooms served with buttered toast.
Vegetarian version available.

Add salad filling, pickle or relish 50p
Toasted 50p

Freshly made to order Served until midday:

LITTLE ENGLISH 8.50

Thick-cut bacon (1), pork & leek sausage,
fried egg, baked beans and buttered
toast. Vegetarian version available.

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST 7.50
Griddled large flat mushrooms
served on buttered toast

Served all day:

BACON OR SAUSAGE SANDWICH
OR CIABATTA ROLL 7.00
Two rashers of thick-cut bacon or pork & leek
sausages served in a sandwich or a warmed
ciabatta roll 
Add: Fried egg, bacon rasher or sausage 1.50

SAVOURY CROISSANT 4.50

BACON WAFFLE 6.50
Two rashers with maple syrup drizzle

CROISSANT 3.50 OR TOAST 4.50
With butter and jam

Filled with cheese & bacon OR cheese &
mushroom

CHEESE & GAMMON HAM 5.00/6.00

BRIE & CRANBERRY 5.00/6.00

s/w   bag

SALADS

GAMMON HAM OR PASTRAMI

PRAWN IN COCKTAIL SAUCE

TUNA MAYONNAISE

CORONATION CHICKEN

12.00

14.00

12.00

12.00

MENU

CAKES & TREATS
LARGE FRUIT SCONE 4.50
With strawberry jam and Rodda’s
clotted cream

TOASTED TEACAKE 3.90
Served with butter

HOT SWEET WAFFLE 3.90
Drizzled with golden maple syrup

HOME-MADE CAKES AND
TRAY BAKES

All served with dressed salad leaves,
cucumber, tomato, coleslaw, carrot salad and
potato salad

We support local suppliers
wherever possible.

All our food and drinks are freshly
made to order and at busy times
you may need to wait a little
longer to be served.

Choose from a selection on the
counter every day



BURGERS

LUNCH BAKED POTATOES

HOME-MADE QUICHE OF
THE DAY *

TUNA MAYO

CORONATION CHICKEN

SPANAKOPITA  *

THE BOROUGH BURGER
SMOKED SALMON PATE

VEGGIE BURGER
SAUSAGE ROLL

CHEESE & HEINZ BAKED BEANS

FRITTATA *

PRAWN IN COCKTAIL SAUCE

11.50

10.50

9.00

11.50

8.50
8.50

8.50
4.00

8.50

11.50 9.00

SEE THE BLACKBOARD FOR TODAY’S SPECIALS

Made from local beef and topped
with  bacon, melted cheese, onion
relish, lettuce & gherkins

Plant-based quarter-pounder made
with  beetroot and oyster mushrooms
- topped with melted cheese, onion
relish, griddled mushrooms, lettuce
and gherkin

An Italian dish similar to a set
omelette, consisting of cooked
eggs with vegetables and cheese

Served from midday

Served with a salad garnish

JUST CHEESE 6.95

JUST HEINZ BAKED BEANS 6.50

Filo pastry with a filling of spinach, 
feta and cheddar

* The above are served with a selection of
home-made salads including potato salad,
coleslaw and dressed salad leaves

From Charlie’s Smokehouse here
in Downton. Served with toast,
butter and salad garnish

Made to a recipe we’ve perfected
over the 13 years since we opened.
Using pork and leek sausagemeat,
caramelised onion and cheddar
cheese.

PANINIS

BBC

REUBEN

GOAT’S CHEESE,
CARAMELISED ONION &
ROCKET

MOZZARELLA, TOMATO,
PESTO & ROCKET

Brie, Bacon & Cranberry Sauce

Emmental cheese, pastrami,
gherkin & tangy mayo

Nut-free pesto

TUNA MELT
Tuna, Cheddar and red onion

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

CLASSIC CHEESE, HAM & TOMATO 7.50

Please ask one of our team if
you require up to date
information regarding allergens
contained in the food


