MENU

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES

Freshly made to order

	s/w bag
CORONATION CHICKEN	5.00/6.00
PRAWN MARIE-ROSE	6.00/7.00
TUNA MAYO	5.00/6.00
EGG MAYO	4.50/5.50
GAMMON HAM OR PASTRAMI	5.00/6.00
CHEESE & GAMMON HAM	5.00/6.00
BRIE & CRANBERRY	5.00/6.00

Add salad filling, pickle or relish 50p Toasted 50p

SALADS

All served with dressed salad leaves, cucumber, tomato, coleslaw, carrot salad and potato salad

GAMMON HAM OR PASTRAMI	12.00
CORONATION CHICKEN	12.00
PRAWN IN COCKTAIL SAUCE	14.00
TUNA MAYONNAISE	12.00

CAKES & TREATS

LARGE FRUIT SCONE With strawberry jam and Rodda's clotted cream	4.50
TOASTED TEACAKE Served with butter	3.90
HOT SWEET WAFFLE Drizzled with golden maple syrup	3.90
HOME-MADE CAKES AND TRAY BAKES	
Choose from a selection on the counter every day	

We support local suppliers wherever possible.

All our food and drinks are freshly made to order and at busy times you may need to wait a little longer to be served.

BREAKFAST

Served until midday:

FULL ENGLISH	11.50
Thick-cut bacon (2), pork & leek sausage,	
fried egg, baked beans, tomato and	
mushrooms served with buttered toast.	
Vegetarian version available.	
LITTLE ENGLISH	8.50
Thick-cut bacon (1), pork & leek sausage,	

Thick-cut bacon (1), pork & leek sausage fried egg, baked beans and buttered toast. Vegetarian version available.

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST 7.50

Griddled large flat mushrooms served on buttered toast

Served all day:

BACON OR SAUSAGE SANDWICH OR CIABATTA ROLL 7.00

Two rashers of thick-cut bacon or pork & leek sausages served in a sandwich or a warmed ciabatta roll

Add: Fried egg, bacon rasher or sausage 1.50

SAVOURY CROISSANT 4.50

Filled with cheese & bacon OR cheese & mushroom

BACON WAFFLE 6.50

Two rashers with maple syrup drizzle

CROISSANT 3.50 OR TOAST 4.50

With butter and jam

PANINIS

BBC	7.50
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry Sauce	
MOZZARELLA, TOMATO,	7.50
PESTO & ROCKET	
Nut-free pesto	
REUBEN	7.50
Emmental cheese, pastrami, gherkin & tangy mayo	
GOAT'S CHEESE, CARAMELISED ONION & ROCKET	7.50
TUNA MELT	7.50
Tuna, Cheddar and red onion	
CLASSIC CHEESE, HAM & TOMATO	7.50

Please ask one of our team if you require up to date information regarding allergens contained in the food

LUNCH

HOME-MADE QUICHE OF THE DAY *	11.50
FRITTATA * An Italian dish similar to a set omelette, consisting of cooked eggs with vegetables and cheese	11.50
SPANAKOPITA * Filo pastry with a filling of spinach, feta and cheddar	11.50
* The above are served with a selection home-made salads including potato sa coleslaw and dressed salad leaves	
SMOKED SALMON PATE From Charlie's Smokehouse here in Downton. Served with toast, butter and salad garnish	8.50
SAUSAGE ROLL Made to a recipe we've perfected over the 13 years since we opened. Using pork and leek sausagemeat,	4.00
caramelised onion and cheddar cheese.	

BAKED POTATOES

Served with a salad garnish

TUNA MAYO	9.00
PRAWN IN COCKTAIL SAUCE	10.50
CORONATION CHICKEN	9.00
CHEESE & HEINZ BAKED BEANS	8.50
JUST CHEESE	6.95
JUST HEINZ BAKED BEANS	6.50

BURGERS

Served from midday

THE BOROUGH BURGER 8.50

Made from local beef and topped with bacon, melted cheese, onion relish, lettuce & gherkins

VEGGIE BURGER 8.50

Plant-based quarter-pounder made with beetroot and oyster mushrooms - topped with melted cheese, onion relish, griddled mushrooms, lettuce and gherkin

SEE THE BLACKBOARD FOR TODAY'S SPECIALS